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Federal Negotiator
	U.S. Department of Education



	Annmarie Weisman

Annmarie.Weisman@ed.gov

202-453-6712




Non-Federal Negotiators

	Community of Interest
	Primary
	Alternate


	Students and former students



	Joseline Garcia
President
United States Students Association

pres@usstudents.org
818-574-9780
	Stevaughn Bush
Student
Howard University School of Law

stevaughn.bush@law.bison.howard.edu
347-928-9051

	Consumer advocacy organizations 



	Ashley Harrington
Special Assistant to the President and Counsel
Center for Responsible Lending

Ashley.harrington@responsiblelending.org
202-349-1863
	Suzanne Martindale
Senior Attorney
Consumers Union

smartindale@consumer.org
415-431-6747


	Legal assistance organizations that represent students
	Abby Shafroth
Staff Attorney 
National Consumer Law Center

ashafroth@nclc.org
617-542-8010
	Juliana Fredman
Bay Area Legal Aid

jfredman@baylegal.org
415-982-1300

	Groups representing U.S. military servicemembers or veteran Federal student loan borrowers 




	William Hubbard
Vice President of Government Affairs
Student Veterans of America

will.hubbard@studentveterans.org
847-987-7400

	Walter Ochinko
Research Director
Veterans Education Success

walter@veteranseducationsuccess.org
202-657-1254



	State attorneys general and other appropriate State officials
	John Ellis 
Principal Deputy General Counsel & Division Chief
State of Texas Office of the Attorney General

John.Ellis@oag.texas.gov
512-475-3210
	Evan Daniels
Assistant Attorney General, Government Accountability and Special Litigation Unit
Office of the Arizona Attorney General

Evan.Daniels@azag.gov
602-542-7751


	State higher education executive officers

	
	

	Accrediting agencies
	Michale McComis
Executive Director
Accrediting Commission of Career Schools and Colleges

mccomis@accsc.org
703-247-4520
	Karen Peterson Solinski
Executive Vice President
Higher Learning Commission

ksolinski@hlcommission.org
800-621-7440 ext 111

	Financial aid administrators




	Valerie Sharp
Director, Office of Financial Aid 
Evangel University

sharpv@evangel.edu
417-865-2815 ext. 7302
	Kimberly Brown
Vice President, Enrollment Management and Student Affairs
Des Moines University

Kimberly.Brown@dmu.edu
515-271-1462

	General counsels/attorneys and compliance officers
	Aaron Lacey
Partner
Thompson Coburn LLP

alacey@thompsoncoburn.com
314-552-6405
	Bryan Black
Attorney

bryanblack@gmail.com
810-310-7777


	CFOs and business officers
	Kelli Hudson Perry 
Assistant Vice President for Finance and Controller
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

hudsok@rpi.edu
518-276-6418
	Dawnelle Robinson 
Associate Vice President for Finance & Administration
Shaw University

drobinson@shawu.edu
919-546-8232

	Minority serving institutions




	Robert Flanigan, Jr. 
Vice President for Business and Financial Affairs & Treasurer
Spelman College

rflaniga@spelman.edu
404-270.5072
	Lodriguez Murray
Vice President, Public Policy & Government Affairs
United Negro College Fund

lodriguez.murray@uncf.org
202-810-0210


	Two-year public institutions
	Dan Madzelan
Associate Vice President for Government Relations
American Council on Education

dmadzelan@acenet.edu
202-939-9363

	Barmak Nassirian
Director of Federal Policy Analysis American Association of State Colleges and Universities

NassirianB@aascu.org
202-478-4653

	Four-year public institutions






	Alyssa Dobson
Director of Financial Aid and Scholarships
Slippery Rock University

Alyssa.Dobson@sru.edu
724-738-2044
	Kay Lewis
Assistant Vice-Provost, Enrollment Executive Director of
Financial Aid and Scholarships University of Washington 

sklewis@uw.edu
206-543-6107


	Private, non-profit institutions






	Ashley Ann Reich
Senior Director of Financial Aid Compliance and State Approvals
Liberty University

aareich@liberty.edu 
434-592-6709

	Gregory Jones
President
Compass Rose Foundation

gjones@CompassRoseFoundation.org
727-535-0298

	Private, for-profit institutions with an enrollment of 450 students or less






	Mike Busada
General Counsel and Vice President 
Ayers Career College

MB@Ayers.edu
318-635-0280
	Chris DeLuca
Attorney at Law
DeLuca Law LLC

Chris@DeLucaLawLLC.com
513-382-4035

	Private, for-profit institutions with an enrollment of 451 students or more

	Michael Bottrill
CFO and CEO
SAE Institute North America

Michael.Bottrill@gmail.com
310.749.7050

	Linda Rawles
Rawles Law

Linda@rawleslaw.com
480-540-6816


	FFEL Program lenders and loan servicers
	Wanda Hall
Senior Vice President and Chief Compliance Officer
Edfinancial Services

whall@edfinancial.com
865-342-5350
	Colleen Slattery
Federal Contract and Compliance Officer 
MOHELA

colleens@mohela.com
636-733-3729

	FFEL Program guaranty agencies and guaranty agency servicers (including collection agencies)




	Jaye O’Connell
Director of Collections and Compliance 
Vermont Student Assistance Corporation (VSAC)

oconnell@vsac.org
802-654-3740

	Sheldon Repp
Special Advisor and Counsel
National Council of Higher Education Resources

srepp@ncher.us
202-822‐2106





Financial Responsibility Subcommittee



	Community of Interest
	

	Private, non-profit institutions

	John Palmucci
Interim President,  Chief Business Officer
Maryland University of Integrative Health

palmuccijr@gmail.com
410-868-2326



	Private, for-profit institutions
	Jonathan Tarnow
Partner
Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP

Jonathan.Tarnow@DBR.com
202-354-1357


	Accrediting agencies
	Dale Larson
Vice President for Business and Finance/Chief Financial Officer
Dallas Theological Seminary

dlarson@dts.edu
214-887-5021

	CFOs, business officers, bursars
	Dawnelle Robinson 
Associate Vice President for Finance & Administration Shaw University

drobinson@shawu.edu
919-546-8232

	Associations or organizations that provide accounting guidance to auditors and institutions
	Susan M. Menditto 
Director, Accounting Policy
National Association of College and University Business Officers

smenditto@nacubo.org
202-861-2542 



	Certified public accountants or firms who conduct financial statement audits of Title IV participating institutions


	Ronald E. Salluzzo
Partner
Attain

resalluzzo@attain.com
585-309-9452



	The Financial Accounting Standards Board (FASB)
	Jeffrey Mechanick
Financial Accounting Standards Board

jdmechanick@fasb.org
203-956-5301
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